

23. change have to has

24. I suggest changing reduced to hampered

24. do you mean decisions (rather than prescriptions?)

25. Cards should read Cards,

32. change areas to areas:

33. (North should read North

33. 2017 should read in 2017

34. 2019) should read in 2019

36. conditions should read conditions,

97. Robert S. Steneck should read Steneck

197. areas should read areas,

211 I. Jackson should read Jackson

224. change was to were

351. change portion to portion,

362. change was to were

368. change unless to except

431. change wetlands to wetlands,

442. change is to was

453. change was to were

460. change was to were

461. change was to were

466. change was to were

730. percent(should read percent (

798.) which should read), which

802. database should read database,

832. live coral should read live coral cover

843. change were to was

844. delete processes

845. delete the processes of

856. drivers should read drivers,
985. registered should read registered,
998. isolating should read isolating the
1006. corals should read corals,
1009. is should read are
1183. change this to these
1188. studies should read studies,
1191. park should read park,
1202. Start new paragraph with Redonda's story
1211. change which to that
1212. change bank to bank,
1392. approved should read approved,
1393 provides should read provide
1399 limitations should read limitations,
1403. differences should read differences,